
 

 
 

 

Pastor  
Jeff Jackson 

(615) 636-8089 
 

Youth Pastor  
Tommy Boyer  
(903) 450-7307 

 

Elder  
James Hogue  
(903) 918-6685 

 

Elder   
Doug King  

(903) 268-4021 
 

Elder  
Olen Gillean 

(903) 513-9749 
 

Lay Pastor  
Darrell Counts  
(972) 345-9632 

 

Lay Pastor  
Josh Hitchcock  
(903) 450-3755 

 

Lay Pastor  
Sanders Walker  
(972) 278-5355 

 

Lay Pastor  
Steve Wilhite   

(903) 259-8563 

“Living For the One Who Branded Us...Jesus“ 

For Your Information  
December 31, 2017 

 

Attendance:  300 
Tithes :    $6,562.00 
 

Year To Date 
 

YTD Budget Status: $238,000.00 
*YTD Actual Income:  $241,860.78 
Difference: +$3,870.78 

 

(YTD Actual Income includes:  
Online Giving & Tithes) 

 

Thank you for joining us 

today! We do not pass an 

offering plate here at Bull 

Creek. However, if you feel led 

to make a contribution, wish 

to be added to newsletters or 

prayer warrior email list, or 

are a visitor and wish to 

leave us a note  

Please do so in the barrels by 

each exit door. 

 

January 7, 2018 
 

“It’s Time We Get  

Our Feet Wet” 

Matthew 14:22-33 
 

Pastor  

Jeff Jackson 

Music and Live Streaming used by permission of  
CCLI License #CSPL128723 and #2848295 







Thursday, January 18 
5:30 pm—Audit Team Meeting 
7:00 pm—Ministry Team Meeting 
 

Friday, January 19 
Ladies Retreat at Matthews Retreat 
7:00 pm—Jackpot Roping 

 

Saturday, January 20 
Ladies Retreat at Matthews Retreat 
Predator Hunt 
 

Sunday, January 21 
Predator Hunt 
8:30 am—Early Service  
 (No Nursery)  
10:30 am—Second Service  
 (Nursery Available)  
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

Office: 903.662.9577 

www.bullcreekcowboychurch.com 
 

Events - January 7 thru January 21 

 

Upcoming Events 

 

 

6:00 

 

Sunday, January 7 
9:45 am—Newcomers Class 
 

Monday, January 8 
7:00 pm—Roping Practice 

 (Weather Permitting) 
 

Tuesday, January 9 
7:00 pm—Men’s Ministry Bible 
Study 
 

Wednesday, January 10 
6:00 pm—Youth Gathering 
6:00 pm—Round Pen Bible 
6:30 pm—Barrel Racing 
Practice 
7:00 pm—Band Practice 
 

Thursday, January 11 
6:00 pm—Children’s Ministry 
Meeting 

Sunday, January 14 
8:30 am—Early Service  
 (No Nursery)  
9:45 am—Women’s Bible Study  
10:30 am—Second Service  
 (Nursery Available)  
11:45 am—Family Outdoor Minis-
try Meeting 

 

Monday, January 15 
6:30 pm—Roping practice 
 (weather permitting 

 

Tuesday, January 16 
7:00 pm—Men’s Bible Study 
 

Wednesday, January 17 
6:00 pm—Youth Gathering 
6:00 pm—Round Pen Bible 
6:30 pm—Barrel Racing Practice 
7:00 pm—Band Practice 


